
TEAMS

 MAG International TEST Spain-Switzerland-Colombia

4-6th july

Rk Team/Gymnast SCORE

MAG

Switzerland 249,099(SUI)1

Florian LANGENEGGER 13,767 13,13314,267 82,30013,800 13,833 13,500ID: 36783

Luca GIUBELLINI 0,000 0,00014,700 54,83213,700 14,100 12,332ID: 36782

Matteo GIUBELLINI 13,567 13,56714,067 82,86813,800 14,567 13,300ID: 51950

Noe SEIFERT 14,067 13,56714,100 80,83313,867 14,232 11,000ID: 28831

Taha SERHANI 14,033 13,5330,000 27,5660,000 0,000 0,000ID: 10907

Diff: 16,70

43,067 41,867 40,66741,467 42,899 39,132

Diff: 15,60 Diff: 17,20 Diff: 16,20Diff: 18,10 Diff: 13,90

Spain 245,431(ESP)2

Joel PLATA 13,400 14,50013,433 81,86513,567 13,632 13,333ID: 21410

Nestor ABAD 0,000 13,7330,000 16,9003,167 0,000 0,000ID: 9877

Nicolau MIR 13,967 13,03214,167 78,23313,500 12,267 11,300ID: 32495

Rayderley ZAPATA 0,000 0,0000,000 27,93314,000 0,000 13,933ID: 28614

Thierno DIALLO 14,000 13,23213,767 67,9990,000 13,967 13,033ID: 34824

Diff: 17,50

41,367 41,367 41,46541,067 39,866 40,299

Diff: 15,60 Diff: 17,40 Diff: 16,70Diff: 15,70 Diff: 15,20
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ALL AROUND

Rk Gimnasta/Equipo Nota

MAG

1 82,868Matteo GIUBELLINI

13,800

SUI D:5,40
E:8,400

(4) 14,567

D:6,10
E:8,467

(1) 13,300

D:4,80
E:8,500

(4) 14,067

D:4,80
E:9,267

(6) 13,567

D:5,90
E:7,667

(8) 13,567

D:5,10
E:8,467

(3)

2 82,300Florian LANGENEGGER

13,800

SUI D:5,60
E:8,200

(6) 13,833

D:5,50
E:8,333

(5) 13,500

D:4,90
E:8,600

(2) 14,267

D:5,20
E:9,167

(3) 13,767

D:5,50
E:8,267

(6) 13,133

D:4,80
E:8,333

(7)

P:0,10

3 81,865Joel PLATA

13,567

ESP D:5,70
E:7,967

(8) 13,632

D:5,50
E:8,132

(7) 13,333

D:5,00
E:8,333

(3) 13,433

D:5,60
E:7,833

(9) 13,400

D:5,50
E:7,900

(9) 14,500

D:6,20
E:8,300

(1)

P:0,10

4 80,833Noe SEIFERT

13,867

SUI D:5,70
E:8,167

(3) 14,232

D:6,10
E:8,132

(2) 11,000

D:4,00
E:7,000

(12) 14,100

D:4,80
E:9,300

(5) 14,067

D:6,10
E:7,967

(2) 13,567

D:5,40
E:8,167

(4)

5 78,233Nicolau MIR

13,500

ESP D:5,50
E:8,100

(9) 12,267

D:4,30
E:7,967

(10) 11,300

D:4,40
E:6,900

(11) 14,167

D:5,20
E:9,067

(4) 13,967

D:5,50
E:8,467

(5) 13,032

D:5,00
E:8,032

(8)

P:0,10 P:0,10

6 77,733Daniel CARRION

13,000

ESP D:5,60
E:7,500

(11) 11,600

D:5,10
E:6,500

(11) 13,000

D:4,80
E:8,200

(6) 13,500

D:4,40
E:9,100

(8) 13,633

D:5,30
E:8,333

(7) 13,000

D:5,00
E:8,000

(9)

P:0,10

7 67,999Thierno DIALLO

0,000

ESP D:0,00
E:0,000

13,967

D:5,90
E:8,067

(4) 13,033

D:4,70
E:8,333

(5) 13,767

D:4,80
E:8,967

(7) 14,000

D:6,40
E:7,600

(4) 13,232

D:5,20
E:8,032

(6)

8 63,233Moreno KRATTER

13,433

SUI D:5,80
E:7,633

(10) 12,433

D:4,60
E:7,833

(9) 12,967

D:4,50
E:8,467

(7) 11,100

D:2,40
E:8,700

(11) 13,300

D:5,60
E:7,700

(10) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

9 54,832Luca GIUBELLINI

13,700

SUI D:5,50
E:8,200

(7) 14,100

D:5,90
E:8,200

(3) 12,332

D:4,20
E:8,132

(9) 14,700

D:5,60
E:9,100

(1) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

10 52,866Pau JIMENEZ

13,800

ESP D:5,60
E:8,200

(5) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

11,900

D:4,90
E:7,000

(10) 14,333

D:5,20
E:9,133

(2) 12,833

D:5,40
E:7,733

(11) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

P:0,30

11 51,533Unai BAIGORRI

14,133

ESP D:5,80
E:8,333

(1) 13,700

D:5,20
E:8,500

(6) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

12,567

D:5,20
E:7,667

(10) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

11,133

D:4,60
E:6,533

(12)

P:0,30

12 50,868Adriá VERA

12,067

ESP D:5,30
E:6,967

(12) 13,067

D:5,00
E:8,067

(8) 12,767

D:4,80
E:7,967

(8) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

12,967

D:4,80
E:8,167

(10)

P:0,20

13 27,933Rayderley ZAPATA

14,000

ESP D:6,30
E:8,000

(2) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

13,933

D:5,50
E:8,433

(1) 0,000

D:0,00
E:10,000

(12) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

P:0,30 P:10,0
0

14 27,566Taha SERHANI

0,000

SUI D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

14,033

D:5,60
E:8,433

(3) 13,533

D:5,70
E:7,833

(5)

15 26,400Angel BARAJAS

0,000

COL D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

14,433

D:6,70
E:7,733

(1) 11,967

D:6,70
E:5,267

(11)

16 16,900Nestor ABAD

3,167

ESP D:2,40
E:7,367

(13) 0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

0,000

D:0,00
E:0,000

13,733

D:5,30
E:8,433

(2)

P:6,60
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